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
(MCN)

WHY PAY RENT: Nice 2&3 
Bdrm Mobile Homes for sale. 1 
Blk from campus, possible fi-
nancing. 605-624-8001.
www.usdproperties.com

1660 Acreage - Lots For
Sale

1.5 Acreage for sale, 
w/home. Acceping bids, 1817 
N. University Rd, Vermillion.
Call for appointment.
605-659-9993, leave message.

1700 Merchandise
MEMORY FOAM THERAPEU-
TIC NASA VISCO MAT-
TRESSES WHOLESALE! 
T-$299 F-$349 Q-$399 K-$499 
ADJUSTABLES - $799 FREE 
DELIVERY 25 YEAR WAR-
RANTY 90 NIGHT TRIAL 
1 - 8 0 0 - A T S L E E P
1-800-287-5337  
WWW.MATTRESSDR.COM
nani

SAVE THE DATE!
2010 Vermillion
Annual Citywide 
Rummage Sales

Sept. 17, 18, & 19
Watch your 

Broadcaster and
Plain Talk

for details!

1710 Antiques -
Collectibles

Coin and stamp show. 25 
dealers to buy, sell and trade.
September 11-12, 9am-5pm, 
Armory Building, Sioux Empire 
Fair Grounds, Sioux Falls, SD.
Exit 79 or 80 off of I-29. Admis-
sion free!

1775 Home Furnishings
(2) recliner’s for sale, good 
condition. $165 for both/OBO.
605-624-2565

For Sale: Kitchen cabinets, 
sinks, countertops, numerous 
sizes. Randy, 605-675-9117.

1790 Lawn - Garden
Wood playset, 2-swings,
slide, rock-wall, monkey 
bars/flip bar cost $885 new.
Asking $350.
Sears Craftsman lawn-tractor 
with 3-bag bagger, DYS 4500, 
54” cutting deck, 26 HP, 
V-Twin Kohler engine, like new 
only 165 Hr. on meter. Origi-
nally $2468, asking $1400.
605-670-8923

1815 Miscellaneous
**ALL Satellite Systems are 
not the same. Monthly pro-
gramming starts under $20 
per month and FREE HD and 
DVR systems for new call-
ers. CALL NOW 
1-800-799-4935. NANI

1815 Miscellaneous
AIRLINES ARE HIRING - 
Train for high paying Aviation 
Maintenance Career. FAA ap-
proved program. Financial aid 
if qualified - Housing available.
CALL Aviation Institute of 
Maintenance (888)-686-1704.
nani

ATTEND COLLEGE ONLINE
from Home. *Medical, *Busi-
ness, *Paralegal, *Accounting, 
*Criminal Justice. Job place-
ment assistance. Computer 
available. Financial Aid if 
qualified. Call 800-510-0784 
www.CenturaOnline.com nani

DIRECTV BEST PACKAGE
FREE for 5 months + No Start 
Costs + FREE HD/DVR up-
grade! Buy NFL SUNDAY 
TICKET, w/2yr. agmt. New 
cust. only. DirectStarTV 
1-800-206-6525. (MCN)

DIRECTV NFL SUNDAY
TICKET DEAL! FREE HBO, 
STARZ, SHOWTIME, CINE-
MAX for 5 months & FREE 
HD/DVR upgrade! w.2yr. agmt.
New cust. Only,DirectStarTV 
1-800-279-5698. nani

DIRECTV’s BEST BEST 
PACKAGE for 5 months + NO 
Start Costs + FREE HD/DVR 
upgrade! Buy NFL SUNDAY 
TICKET, w/2yr. agmt. New 
cust. only. DirectStarTV 
1-800-620-0058. nani

1815 Miscellaneous
Donate Your Car! Breast Can-
cer Research Foundation.
Most highly rated breast can-
cer charity in America! Tax de-
ductible/Fast, Free Pickup! 
1-888-380-7845 (MCN)

FREE HD FOR LIFE! Only on 
DISH Network! Lowest price in 
America! $24.99/mo. for over 
120 Channels! $500 Bonus! 
1-877-478-1894. (MCN)

FREE HD FOR LIFE! Only on 
DISH Network! Lowest price in 
America! $24.99/mo. for over 
120 Channels! $500 Bonus! 
1-877-805-7991. (MCN)

1815 Miscellaneous
Free Hearing Test, Courtesy 
of Miracle Ear. Call for appoint-
ment with a LOCAL Specialist.
Rediscover the Life You’ve 
Been Missing! Call today 
1-877-339-3847. (MCN)

GET YOUR DEGREE ONLINE 
*Medical, *Business, *Parale-
gal, *Accounting, *Criminal 
Justice. Job placement assis-
tance. Computer available.
Financial Aid if qualified.
Call 800-510-0784 
www.CenturaOnline.com nani

Call Classifieds

624-4429

Read & Recycle!

www.broadcasteronline.com


